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Women / 5 / Older
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Paige MacLaren948
West Valley

9.200 9.350 9.7759.425 37.750
3T 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Francesca Padilla951
West Valley

9.375 9.250 9.4009.150 37.175
1 4 5 4T 2 

2 

Julianne Copeland939
Vacaville

8.825 9.400 9.5009.025 36.750
10 1 7T 2 3 

3 

Shimona Draper916
Technique

9.325 8.900 9.2759.175 36.675
2 7 4 6 4 

4 

Mollimykenna Whalen923
Technique

8.650 9.025 9.0009.275 35.950
12 5T 2T 11T 5 

5 

Ava Williams924
Technique

9.150 9.350 9.2508.075 35.825
5 2T 16 7 6 

6 

Aubrey Lum934
V-Force

9.200 8.550 9.1008.850 35.700
3T 10 12 9T 7 

7 

Phiefer Sullivan952
West Valley

9.050 8.025 9.4009.100 35.575
7 14 6 4T 8 

8 

Hailey Muehleisen920
Technique

8.900 8.700 8.9259.025 35.550
8T 8 7T 13 9 

9 

Sarah Sanders930
Twisters

8.450 8.350 9.4259.275 35.500
13 11T 2T 3 10 

10 

Sheridan Wood937
V-Force

8.900 8.675 8.8508.900 35.325
8T 9 11 14 11 

11 

Kiki Iheanacho940
Vacaville

9.100 9.025 9.2007.825 35.150
6 5T 17 8 12 

12 

Caitlynn Martinez912
Elite

8.700 8.275 9.0008.650 34.625
11 13 13 11T 13 

13 

Jasmine Woods909
East Bay

8.100 8.350 8.2009.000 33.650
16T 11T 10 16 14 

14 

Lizandra Vega913
Elite

8.400 8.000 8.6758.350 33.425
14 15 15 15 15 

15 

Rebecca O'Banion943
Vacaville

8.200 7.450 9.1008.575 33.325
15 16 14 9T 16 

16 

Karina Lopez942
Vacaville

8.100 7.000 7.4507.700 30.250
16T 17 18 18 17 

17 

Mary Siemons908
East Bay

8.000 0.000 7.8009.025 24.825
18 18 7T 17 18 

18 
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